
Contract Number and Title:
Date and Time of Opening:

Bid Deposit
Addenda 
Accepted

Required 
Forms 

Submitted
Total Price (Award Base) Rank 

(top 3)

1,145,700.00$  

1,217,460.00$  

1,370,150.00$  

1,195,950.00$  

1,172,500.00$  

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

WL French 

CITY OF FITCHBURG ‐ SUMMARY OF BIDS

26‐067 Sludge and Grit Hauling
1/29/2026 @ 11:00 AM

VENDOR NAME

John P. Spuria & Sons 

Hollis Hills Farm 

Wildwood Farm 

Aulo Bros LLC

Public Opening

The signature of the bid opener is certification, under the pains and penalties or perjury, that the list of bidders and bid amounts is complete and accurate.

Signature of Bid Opener, and Title

N/A

N/A

N/A

SSauer
Pencil


