

## CITY OF FITCHBURG - SUMMARY OF BIDS

Contract Number and Title:

26-067

Sludge and Grit Hauling

Date and Time of Opening:

1/29/2026 @ 11:00 AM

Public Opening

VENDOR NAME	Bid Deposit	Addenda Accepted	Required Forms Submitted	Total Price (Award Base)	Rank (top 3)
John P. Spuria & Sons	N/A	✓	✓	\$ 1,145,700.00	
Hollis Hills Farm	N/A	✓	✓	\$ 1,217,460.00	
Wildwood Farm	N/A	✓	✓	\$ 1,370,150.00	
Aulo Bros LLC				\$ 1,195,950.00	
WL French				\$ 1,172,500.00	
				\$	
				\$	
				\$	
				\$	
				\$	
				\$	
				\$	

*Samantha Sauer*

Signature of Bid Opener, and Title

*The signature of the bid opener is certification, under the pains and penalties or perjury, that the list of bidders and bid amounts is complete and accurate.*